
#36 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BROOKS, Sabel Goddard Eisenho 90' 3" 10

2 SNOWBARGER, Callie Rose Hill 83' 2" 8

3 RUDKIN, Kylie Maize South 78' 11" 5.5

3 NYAMWEYA, Ivy Goddard Eisenho 78' 11" 5.5

5 CASH, Lexi Clearwater 77' 7" 4

6 BURNS, Averie Wellington 75' 3" 3

7 BACCERA, Jamie Wellington 71' 9" 2

8 RINDT, Tara Goddard 67' 9" 1

9 COCKING, Madeline Andale 67' 7"

10 RICKER, Annalyn Valley Center 66' 7"

11 FANKHAUSER, Nacona Kingman 65' 0"

12 CLARK, Maise Valley Center 64' 9"

12 MORING, Willow Garden Plain 64' 9"

14 ANDERSON, Mackenzie Andale 63' 1"

15 CRAVENS, Jayan Rose Hill 62' 9"

16 SCOGGIN, Riley Goddard 62' 7"

17 MEYER, Madison Wichita-South 61' 2"

18 BEERS, Ava Goddard Eisenho 60' 11"

19 AENDERKERK, Sanne Valley Center 60' 4"

20 FARNEY, Amelia Valley Center 52' 7"

21 RHODES, Kallie Winfield 51' 0"

22 FREEMAN-GRIFFITH, Shanai Wichita-South 49' 10"

23 RASCON, Aidaly Valley Center 47' 5"

24 REITZ, Liz Wellington 46' 11"

25 BOTKIN, Abby Conway Springs 46' 1"

26 CORBIN, Canyon Rose Hill 45' 11"

27 BARBANDER, Grace Valley Center 44' 9"

28 BIEHLER, Karlie Conway Springs 42' 11"

29 NICKEL, Kasey Andale 42' 10"

30 NOBLIT, Alexis Kingman 39' 8"

31 KIRKPATRICK, Katalyna Goddard 37' 11"

32 RUGH, Kalista Goddard 35' 11"

33 NICKOLSON, Ryleigh Valley Center 30' 3"

RINK, Maddie Goddard Eisenho ND

JONES, Alyssa Wichita-South ND

#35 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CAMP, Creighton Andale 130' 2" 10

2 GEORGE, Ryan Goddard Eisenho 126' 11" 8

3 THOMPSON, Chad Rose Hill 114' 5" 6

4 HELGET, Peyton Rose Hill 113' 4" 5

5 CRESSWELL, Jacob Andale 110' 6" 4

6 GLASSCOCK, Clayton Andale 109' 9" 3

7 LAMBERT, Buddy Clearwater 109' 8" 2

8 KERSCHEN, Beau Andale 106' 8" 1

#35 Men's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
9 RICHARDSON, Garret Garden Plain 106' 7"

10 BROGAN, David Goddard Eisenho 105' 10"

10 BOLTICOFF, Noah Rose Hill 105' 10"

12 JANTZ, Daniel Maize South 103' 1"

13 RUSK, Trace Wellington 102' 1"

14 COYKENDALL, Trey Rose Hill 100' 3"

15 BURKHART, Medaris Goddard Eisenho 98' 1"

16 MEYERS, Isaac Conway Springs 97' 0"

17 BUGNER, Andrew Garden Plain 96' 9"

18 SHORT, Clayton Goddard Eisenho 96' 3"

19 MITCHELL, Jordan Wichita-South 95' 3"

20 MIES, Thomas Garden Plain 92' 11"

21 CLARK, Trevor Wellington 91' 9"

22 HASTINGS, Trent Clearwater 91' 7"

23 BOOMERSHINE, Hunter Valley Center 89' 2"

24 YUST, Cody Kingman 88' 1"

25 HARTMAN, Ben Conway Springs 87' 8"

26 HOWARD, Dakota Wichita-South 84' 5"

27 DAVIS, Isaiah Wichita-South 83' 5"

28 PENNELL, Cooper Goddard 78' 3"

29 MEYER, Jaden Conway Springs 72' 4"

30 STALEY, Landon Goddard 70' 5"

31 SEIMENS, Aaron Kingman 69' 2"

32 SANDRA, Stefan Kingman 69' 0"

33 GONZALEZ, Daniel Wichita-South 66' 11"

34 HERRMAN, Tyson Maize South 66' 2"

35 SCHMIDT, Trevor Garden Plain 62' 9"

36 BLAIR, Timothy Wellington 59' 1"

CROSSLAND, Caleb Clearwater ND

BRYANT, Hunter Wellington ND

BUTHERUS, Erin Goddard ND

WELLER, Zach Winfield ND

#34 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ANDERSON, Mackenzie Andale 81' 1" 10

2 KOHL, Haley Wichita-South 76' 61 /2 8

3 ODUNZE, Oluchi Wichita-South 76' 23 /4 6

4 AENDERKERK, Sanne Valley Center 74' 8" 5

5 SHREWSBURY, Rebekah Goddard 74' 2" 4

6 BURNS, Averie Wellington 72' 13 /4 3

7 WALTNER, Amber Kingman 72' 1" 2

8 SCOGGIN, Riley Goddard 68' 11" 1

9 WERNER, Morgan Clearwater 68' 93 /4

10 BOTKIN, Abby Conway Springs 68' 23 /4

11 BROOKS, Sabel Goddard Eisenho 67' 81 /4
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#34 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
12 BACCERA, Jamie Wellington 67' 13 /4

13 RICKER, Annalyn Valley Center 64' 73 /4

14 NICKEL, Kasey Andale 61' 8"

15 CRAVENS, Jayan Rose Hill 61' 2"

16 LUCKERT, Olivia Maize South 60' 101 /2

17 CORBIN, Canyon Rose Hill 57' 11"

18 CLARK, Maise Valley Center 56' 101 /2

19 REITZ, Liz Wellington 54' 7"

20 LEMON, Lauren Goddard Eisenho 53' 11"

21 COCKING, Madeline Andale 51' 03 /4

22 MEYER, Madison Wichita-South 49' 111 /2

23 GREEN, Audriana Rose Hill 49' 101 /2

24 RASCON, Aidaly Valley Center 48' 0"

25 NEWBORN, Aahlaxia Wichita-South 47' 01 /2

26 BIEHLER, Karlie Conway Springs 46' 1"

27 NYAMWEYA, Ivy Goddard Eisenho 43' 111 /2

28 BARBANDER, Grace Valley Center 43' 01 /4

29 RUGH, Kalista Goddard 41' 111 /2

30 FARNEY, Amelia Valley Center 38' 31 /2

31 NICKOLSON, Ryleigh Valley Center 35' 41 /2

32 KIRKPATRICK, Katalyna Goddard 33' 10"

RINK, Maddie Goddard Eisenho ND

NOLAND, Brynne Clearwater ND

#33 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CAMP, Creighton Andale 136' 101 /4 10

2 BRAND, Mac Andale 132' 33 /4 8

3 BOLTICOFF, Noah Rose Hill 111' 113 /4 6

4 HELGET, Peyton Rose Hill 110' 31 /2 5

5 MCCORMICK, Blake Maize South 106' 71 /2 4

6 LAMBERT, Buddy Clearwater 104' 41 /4 3

7 MEYERS, Isaac Conway Springs 102' 113 /4 2

8 GIBBS, Brett Clearwater 99' 73 /4 1

9 MCCASKILL, Garrett Andale 98' 81 /2

10 BROGAN, David Goddard Eisenho 97' 23 /4

11 TRAN, Gary Rose Hill 95' 10"

12 BOOMERSHINE, Hunter Valley Center 94' 101 /4

13 JANTZ, Daniel Maize South 94' 1"

14 HERRMAN, Brock Maize South 93' 111 /2

15 MITCHELL, Jordan Wichita-South 92' 23 /4

16 DEMEL, Brock Clearwater 91' 5"

17 GEORGE, Ryan Goddard Eisenho 89' 53 /4

18 GARCIA, Jeremiah Wichita-South 89' 31 /4

19 ARNOLD, Patrick Goddard Eisenho 83' 113 /4

20 BUGNER, Andrew Garden Plain 82' 7"

#33 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
21 ORTIZ, Ruben Goddard 82' 1"

22 OLIVERSON, Wyatt Valley Center 80' 10"

23 CASSIDY, Keith Goddard Eisenho 80' 51 /2

24 CRESSWELL, Jacob Andale 80' 31 /2

25 CORDER, Levi Clearwater 80' 1"

26 HOFFMAN, Payton Maize South 78' 11"

27 CLARK, Trevor Wellington 76' 9"

28 MIES, Thomas Garden Plain 73' 31 /4

29 FARLEY, Kenny Wellington 72' 51 /2

30 YEE, Lane Wichita-South 72' 0"

31 HARTMAN, Ben Conway Springs 69' 7"

32 HUNT, Eli Valley Center 69' 1"

33 SEIMENS, Aaron Kingman 68' 71 /2

34 YUST, Cody Kingman 67' 23 /4

35 SLAY, Hunter Valley Center 64' 53 /4

36 BURKHART, Medaris Goddard Eisenho 61' 41 /2

37 GONZALEZ, Daniel Wichita-South 60' 31 /2

38 KOBANE, Jaysone Wellington 59' 11"

39 HARVEY, Joseph Goddard 59' 61 /4

40 BLAIR, Timothy Wellington 55' 13 /4

41 GRISHAM, Asher Rose Hill 51' 8"

42 SCHMIDT, Trevor Garden Plain 49' 3"

43 SANDRA, Stefan Kingman 47' 21 /4

44 BATES, Ashton Wichita-South 41' 71 /2

TICE, Will Garden Plain ND

SHANER - PALMER, Easton Goddard ND

BUTHERUS, Erin Goddard DQ

#32 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DAVIS, Kianna Wichita-South 31' 83 /4 10

2 BURNS, Averie Wellington 30' 3" 8

3 WALTNER, Amber Kingman 28' 31 /4 6

4 BYERS, Reese Garden Plain 27' 63 /4 5

5 BACCERA, Jamie Wellington 26' 81 /2 4

6 ANDERSON, Mackenzie Andale 26' 4" 3

7 COCKING, Madeline Andale 25' 111 /4 2

8 SCOGGIN, Riley Goddard 25' 10" 1

9 KOHL, Haley Wichita-South 25' 81 /2

10 BIEHLER, Karlie Conway Springs 24' 111 /2

11 WERNER, Morgan Clearwater 24' 11"

12 RICKER, Annalyn Valley Center 24' 101 /2

13 SHREWSBURY, Rebekah Goddard 24' 63 /4

14 BARBANDER, Grace Valley Center 24' 61 /2

15 CRAVENS, Jayan Rose Hill 24' 2"

16 AENDERKERK, Sanne Valley Center 23' 101 /2
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#32 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
17 NEWBORN, Aahlaxia Wichita-South 23' 93 /4

18 CORBIN, Canyon Rose Hill 23' 9"

19 STARKS, Taryn Conway Springs 23' 8"

20 RUDKIN, Kylie Maize South 23' 7"

21 NICKEL, Kasey Andale 23' 41 /2

22 CLARK, Maise Valley Center 22' 91 /4

23 BROOKS, Sabel Goddard Eisenho 22' 8"

24 MEYER, Madison Wichita-South 22' 51 /4

25 RASCON, Aidaly Valley Center 22' 03 /4

26 REITZ, Liz Wellington 21' 71 /2

27 MAGDELANO, Alyssa Maize South 18' 01 /4

28 TOUCHATT, Jessica Maize South 17' 7"

29 LEMON, Lauren Goddard Eisenho 15' 2"

30 NICKOLSON, Ryleigh Valley Center 15' 01 /2

31 FARNEY, Amelia Valley Center 14' 111 /2

32 RUGH, Kalista Goddard 14' 10"

RHODES, Kallie Winfield DQ

RINK, Maddie Goddard Eisenho DNS

#31 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CAMP, Creighton Andale 45' 113 /4 10

2 SLATER, Eric Wichita-South 38' 33 /4 8

3 CONGROVE, Kevin Kingman 38' 2" 6

4 GEORGE, Ryan Goddard Eisenho 37' 9" 5

5 SHANER - PALMER, Easton Goddard 37' 31 /2 4

6 RICHARDSON, Garret Garden Plain 37' 3" 3

7 KERSCHEN, Beau Andale 36' 111 /2 2

8 BOLTICOFF, Noah Rose Hill 36' 41 /4 1

9 BOOMERSHINE, Hunter Valley Center 35' 111 /2

10 CLARK, Trevor Wellington 35' 81 /2

11 TRAN, Gary Rose Hill 35' 81 /4

12 MCCASKILL, Garrett Andale 35' 43 /4

13 HELGET, Peyton Rose Hill 35' 21 /2

13 HERRMAN, Brock Maize South 35' 21 /2

15 HOFFMAN, Payton Maize South 34' 61 /2

15 TORRES, Antonio Andale 34' 61 /2

17 CASSIDY, Keith Goddard Eisenho 34' 51 /2

18 DEMEL, Brock Clearwater 34' 41 /2

19 BROWN, Rhett Goddard 34' 21 /4

20 LEWIS, Braydon Wichita-West 33' 91 /2

21 SEIMENS, Aaron Kingman 33' 5"

22 GARCIA, Jeremiah Wichita-South 33' 41 /2

23 WILLIAMS, Tymar'dre Wichita-West 32' 71 /4

24 RAGIN, Jerome Wichita-West 32' 6"

25 BROGAN, David Goddard Eisenho 32' 3"

#31 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
26 GIBBS, Brett Clearwater 31' 101 /4

27 LANCASTER, Asa Goddard Eisenho 31' 91 /4

28 MCCORMICK, Blake Maize South 31' 7"

29 MEYERS, Isaac Conway Springs 31' 31 /2

30 OLIVERSON, Wyatt Valley Center 31' 23 /4

31 MIES, Thomas Garden Plain 30' 103 /4

32 FARLEY, Kenny Wellington 30' 73 /4

33 HARVEY, Joseph Goddard 30' 23 /4

34 YUST, Cody Kingman 28' 31 /2

35 GRISHAM, Asher Rose Hill 28' 13 /4

36 ORTIZ, Ruben Goddard 27' 103 /4

37 BLAIR, Timothy Wellington 26' 8"

38 YEE, Lane Wichita-South 26' 23 /4

39 SLAY, Hunter Valley Center 26' 11 /2

40 HUNT, Eli Valley Center 25' 111 /2

41 HERRMAN, Tyson Maize South 25' 41 /2

42 KOBANE, Jaysone Wellington 25' 33 /4

43 BEASLEY, Alec Clearwater 24' 11"

44 HARTMAN, Ben Conway Springs 24' 5"

45 ROONEY, Anthony Clearwater 23' 91 /2

46 SCHMIDT, Trevor Garden Plain 21' 8"

47 BATES, Ashton Wichita-South 21' 01 /4

48 BUGNER, Andrew Garden Plain 6' 03 /4

#30 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WEGERER, Kelli Andale 30' 11"  (NW) 10

2 BAALMANN, Annabeth Andale 30' 81 /2  (NW) 8

3 MORRIS, Maggie Andale 30' 21 /2  (NW) 6

4 MCCOY, Ariah Clearwater 28' 61 /4  (NW) 5

5 KUEHN, Mia Rose Hill 26' 41 /2  (NW) 4

6 ROCKLEY, Jillian Rose Hill 25' 81 /2  (NW) 3

MORING, Willow Garden Plain ND  (NW)

#29 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BRAND, Mac Andale 38' 21 /2  (NW) 10

2 WILLIAMS, Cassius Wichita-West 38' 1"  (NW) 8

3 HARRIS, Daylon Wichita-South 38' 03 /4  (NW) 6

4 CARR, Soren Goddard 37' 61 /4  (NW) 5

5 SHELLEY, Jacob Wichita-South 37' 51 /4  (NW) 4

6 CALVERT, Caleb Andale 37' 4"  (NW) 3

7 SINGVONGSA, Ace Winfield 36' 41 /2  (NW) 2

8 FRIESS, Patrick Conway Springs 35' 4"  (NW) 1

9 PAULY, Lance Conway Springs 35' 0"  (NW)

10 SANTILLAN, Max Goddard Eisenho 34' 111 /4  (NW)
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#29 Men's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
11 STIERWALT, Jaden Garden Plain 34' 43 /4  (NW)

12 LYBARGER, Stephen Valley Center 34' 31 /2  (NW)

13 SATH-NGAM, James Wichita-West 34' 21 /2  (NW)

14 RETTER, Chase Andale 34' 11 /4  (NW)

15 MARTIN, Tate Clearwater 32' 91 /2  (NW)

16 MCCULLOUGH, AJ Wichita-West 32' 8"  (NW)

17 SCHROER, Logan Rose Hill 31' 93 /4  (NW)

18 HASTINGS, Trent Clearwater 30' 101 /2  (NW)

19 EVANS, Cade Rose Hill 30' 21 /2  (NW)

20 DIXON, Michael Rose Hill 28' 41 /4  (NW)

MORRIS, Caden Wichita-South ND  (NW)

MARTIN, David Andale ND  (NW)

MULLENS, Malachi Goddard ND  (NW)

SHYAKA, Anicet Wichita-South ND  (NW)

#28 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WILLIAMS, Dabresha Wichita-West 13' 31 /2  (NW) 10

2 SCHROEDER, Akira Goddard Eisenho 13' 2"  (NW) 8

3 SMITH, Nivea Wichita-South 13' 1"  (NW) 6

4 KUEHN, Mia Rose Hill 12' 101 /2  (NW) 5

5 HOTZ, Lauren Rose Hill 12' 10"  (NW) 4

6 DAVIS, Kianna Wichita-South 12' 51 /2  (NW) 3

7 SCOGGIN, Bailey Goddard 12' 5"  (NW) 1.5

7 CAMPBELL, Josie Garden Plain 12' 5"  (NW) 1.5

9 FRY, Alyssa Goddard Eisenho 11' 6"  (NW)

10 ROCKLEY, Jillian Rose Hill 11' 53 /4  (NW)

11 SCOGGIN, Annie Goddard 11' 1"  (NW)

12 BANKS, Raisha Wichita-South 10' 61 /2  (NW)

13 WOLF, Lanie Maize South 9' 10"  (NW)

14 MORING, Willow Garden Plain 9' 4"  (NW)

15 HIBBS, Morgan Goddard Eisenho 9' 2"  (NW)

16 MCILRATH, Savanah Rose Hill 9' 0"  (NW)

NICKEL, Kasey Andale NM  (NW)

#27 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GRANT, Jashun Wichita-South 18' 2"  (NW) 10

2 LANDERS, Easton Andale 17' 10"  (NW) 8

3 CARR, Soren Goddard 17' 7"  (NW) 6

4 CALVERT, Caleb Andale 17' 6"  (NW) 5

5 DUNBAR, Tyler Valley Center 17' 5"  (NW) 4

6 HUGGINS, Jordan Wichita-South 17' 1"  (NW) 3

7 WILLIAMS, Cassius Wichita-West 16' 11"  (NW) 2

8 SATH-NGAM, James Wichita-West 16' 93 /4  (NW) 1

9 CARAWAY, Dalton Goddard 16' 8"  (NW)

#27 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
10 SINGVONGSA, Ace Winfield 16' 31 /2  (NW)

11 WASHINGTON, Tayshawn Wellington 16' 3"  (NW)

12 HOPEWELL, Donivin Valley Center 16' 21 /2  (NW)

13 SCHAUF, Nick Clearwater 16' 13 /4  (NW)

14 WAGNER, Carter Rose Hill 16' 1"  (NW)

14 OSNER, Derek Conway Springs 16' 1"  (NW)

16 MORRIS, Caden Wichita-South 15' 11"  (NW)

16 MCPHEETERS, Nathan Maize South 15' 11"  (NW)

16 TUCKER, Aidan Wichita-South 15' 11"  (NW)

19 KOCHICK, Kale Rose Hill 15' 9"  (NW)

20 KREHBIEL, Seth Kingman 15' 83 /4  (NW)

21 SPENCER, Tyler Goddard Eisenho 15' 7"  (NW)

21 MCCULLOUGH, AJ Wichita-West 15' 7"  (NW)

23 STIERWALT, Jaden Garden Plain 15' 6"  (NW)

24 HALL, Matthew Maize South 15' 5"  (NW)

24 SCHROER, Logan Rose Hill 15' 5"  (NW)

26 SANTILLAN, Max Goddard Eisenho 15' 23 /4  (NW)

27 RETTER, Chase Andale 15' 2"  (NW)

28 BRUNOW, Carson Goddard Eisenho 15' 11 /2  (NW)

29 MCCFFREY, Jace Goddard Eisenho 15' 0"  (NW)

30 HASTINGS, Trent Clearwater 14' 6"  (NW)

31 MARTIN, David Andale 14' 3"  (NW)

32 WELCH, Lance Valley Center 14' 2"  (NW)

33 LINDSEY, Eldon Maize South 13' 11"  (NW)

34 OH, Seong Chan Winfield 13' 10"  (NW)

35 REYES, Lucas Wellington 13' 41 /2  (NW)

36 SMITH, Haden Kingman 13' 3"  (NW)

37 SCHROEDER, Clint Goddard 13' 0"  (NW)

38 NGUYEN, Darren Valley Center 12' 11 /2  (NW)

39 DANNUNZIO, Jack Maize South 10' 3"  (NW)

WARREN, Seth Winfield DQ  (NW)

MARTIN, Tate Clearwater DQ  (NW)

WELLER, Zach Winfield DQ  (NW)

BROWN, Skyler Rose Hill DQ  (NW)

MULLENS, Malachi Goddard DQ  (NW)

HOPSON, Tykeem Wichita-West DQ  (NW)

#26 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MEYER, Mary Andale 9' 0" 10

2 BAALMANN, Annabeth Andale 8' 6" 8

3 CARSON, Jacie Goddard Eisenho 7' 6" 6

4 ORTMAN, Kayla Goddard Eisenho 7' 0" 4.5

4 HORSCH, Cassandra Andale 7' 0" 4.5

6 BIGGS, Ellie Goddard Eisenho 6' 6" 3

7 PUTNAM, Kennedy Goddard Eisenho 6' 0" 2
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#26 Women's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
8 RAMIREZ, Layla Wichita-South 5' 6" 1

9 ROE, Kitara Wichita-South 5' 6"

ARTIS, Sa'Tar Wichita-South NH

COX, Shauna Andale NH

#25 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BIERMANN, Baron Andale 12' 3" 10

2 UNGLES, Gabe Andale 11' 0" 8

3 PETTEGREW, Trace Conway Springs 11' 0" 6

4 REICHENBERGER, Jace Andale 11' 0" 5

5 LEHMAN, Jacob Valley Center 10' 6" 4

6 MCHATTEN, Timothy Valley Center 9' 6" 3

7 SMITH, Garrett Winfield 9' 0" 2

8 VOEGELI, Kaleb Valley Center 8' 6" 1

9 MEYER, Jaden Conway Springs 8' 6"

10 VANSICKLE, Brendan Goddard Eisenho 8' 6"

11 MCCFFREY, Jace Goddard Eisenho 8' 6"

12 DOFFING, Nathan Conway Springs 8' 0"

13 HUGHES, Lastion Valley Center 7' 0"

13 GREEN, Colin Wellington 7' 0"

15 RAFFINENGO, Max Goddard Eisenho 7' 0"

16 DICKMAN, Carter Goddard Eisenho 7' 0"

17 KOEHLER, Chase Wellington 6' 0"

17 BEVAN, Braeden Wellington 6' 0"

TRAN, Curtis Wichita-South NH

WARREN, Seth Winfield NH

SPEXARTH, John Andale NH

#24 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BONKPEDERSEN, Nanna Andale 4' 6" 1(1) 10

2 BERLIN, Brooke Clearwater 4' 6" 2(1) 8

3 ROCKLEY, Jillian Rose Hill 4' 2" 2(2) 6

RINK, Maddie Goddard Eisenho NH 1

THEIS, Lauren Kingman NH 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BONKPEDERSEN, Nanna Andale 4' 6"

RINK, Maddie Goddard Eisenho NH

Flight 2 of 2

1 BERLIN, Brooke Clearwater 4' 6"

2 ROCKLEY, Jillian Rose Hill 4' 2"

THEIS, Lauren Kingman NH

#23 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 LANDERS, Cole Andale 6' 0" 10

2 JONES, Abel Wichita-South 5' 10" 8

3 LANDERS, Easton Andale 5' 8" 6

4 DESCHNER, Wes Andale 5' 6" 5

5 ALBERTS, JJ Wichita-South 5' 6" 4

6 ROBINSON, Jamauri Wichita-South 5' 4" 3

7 STIERWALT, Jaden Garden Plain 5' 4" 2

8 WAGNER, Carter Rose Hill 5' 4" 1

9 BROWN, Skyler Rose Hill 5' 2"

9 PARKER, DeVontre Wellington 5' 2"

9 LYBARGER, Stephen Valley Center 5' 2"

12 LEHMAN, Jacob Valley Center 5' 2"

13 HATFIELD, John Rose Hill 5' 2"

13 OSNER, Derek Conway Springs 5' 2"

15 DUNBAR, Tyler Valley Center 5' 2"

16 WASHINGTON, Tayshawn Wellington 5' 0"

16 HO, Brent Goddard Eisenho 5' 0"

SCHROEDER, Clint Goddard NH

CHESNEY, Kent Goddard NH

SINGVONGSA, Ace Winfield NH

DERKSEN, Levi Goddard NH

MULLENS, Malachi Goddard NH

WELLER, Zach Winfield NH

#22 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Andale (A) 12:00.34 10

2 Valley Center (A) 12:47.05 8

3 Clearwater (A) 13:16.12 6

4 Wichita-South (A) 13:20.07 5

5 Goddard (A) 13:20.98 4

#21 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Wichita-South (A) 9:33.44 10

2 Andale (A) 9:40.93 8

3 Wichita-West (A) 9:44.04 6

4 Maize South (A) 9:54.20 5

5 Conway Springs (A) 9:54.65 4

6 Clearwater (A) 10:24.22 3

7 Garden Plain (A) 10:43.49 2

8 Valley Center (A) 11:33.46 1

9 Goddard (A) 12:02.01
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#14 Women's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BEYER, Aly Andale 17.56  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 UEHLING, Jenna Maize South 18.17  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 SMITH, Nivea Wichita-South 18.91  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 LUCKERT, Olivia Maize South 19.16  (NW) 1(1) 5

5 FANKHAUSER, Nacona Kingman 19.34  (NW) 2(4) 4

6 WALTNER, Amber Kingman 19.64  (NW) 1(2) 3

7 SHACKELFORD, Isabel Andale 19.88  (NW) 2(5) 2

8 BYERS, Reese Garden Plain 19.92  (NW) 2(6) 1

9 SCHROEDER, Akira Goddard Eisenho 20.10  (NW) 1(3)

10 BENDER, Molly Conway Springs 20.57  (NW) 1(4)

11 FRY, Alyssa Goddard Eisenho 20.61  (NW) 1(5)

12 RIVERIA, Unyty Wichita-South 21.09  (NW) 1(6)

13 BEAL, Cassidy Conway Springs 22.16  (NW) 2(7)

14 WOOTEN, Ellie Kingman 22.69  (NW) 2(8)

GEORGE, Da'Vonna Wichita-South DNS  (NW) 1

MARTIN, Kylie Wichita-South DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 LUCKERT, Olivia Maize South 19.16

2 WALTNER, Amber Kingman 19.64

3 SCHROEDER, Akira Goddard Eisenho 20.10

4 BENDER, Molly Conway Springs 20.57

5 FRY, Alyssa Goddard Eisenho 20.61

6 RIVERIA, Unyty Wichita-South 21.09

GEORGE, Da'Vonna Wichita-South DNS

MARTIN, Kylie Wichita-South DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BEYER, Aly Andale 17.56

2 UEHLING, Jenna Maize South 18.17

3 SMITH, Nivea Wichita-South 18.91

4 FANKHAUSER, Nacona Kingman 19.34

5 SHACKELFORD, Isabel Andale 19.88

6 BYERS, Reese Garden Plain 19.92

7 BEAL, Cassidy Conway Springs 22.16

8 WOOTEN, Ellie Kingman 22.69

#13 Men's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GORGES, Braydon Andale 16.67  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 GRANT, Jashun Wichita-South 17.01  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 PEPPERD, Zane Goddard 17.16  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 JONES, Abel Wichita-South 17.86  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 SCHWAB, Nick Andale 18.52  (NW) 3(5) 4

6 NICKEL, Riley Andale 18.55  (NW) 3(6) 3

7 SWINGLE, Matt Kingman 18.93  (NW) 1(1) 2

#13 Men's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 POTUCEK, Jacksyn Andale 19.58  (NW) 3(7) 1

9 MACIAS, Felix Wichita-South 19.62  (NW) 2(1)

10 ALBERS, Logan Garden Plain 19.89  (NW) 2(2)

11 KOCHICK, Kale Rose Hill 20.48  (NW) 1(2)

12 EVANS, Cade Rose Hill 20.48  (NW) 2(3)

13 JONES, Brannon Wichita-South 21.06  (NW) 2(4)

14 KREHBIEL, Micah Kingman 21.13  (NW) 2(5)

15 THOMPSON, Connor Wellington 21.45  (NW) 3(8)

16 WAGNER, Carter Rose Hill 21.94  (NW) 2(6)

17 HELBING, Dalton Clearwater 22.52  (NW) 2(7)

OH, Seong Chan Winfield DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SWINGLE, Matt Kingman 18.93

2 KOCHICK, Kale Rose Hill 20.48

OH, Seong Chan Winfield DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MACIAS, Felix Wichita-South 19.62

2 ALBERS, Logan Garden Plain 19.89

3 EVANS, Cade Rose Hill 20.48

4 JONES, Brannon Wichita-South 21.06

5 KREHBIEL, Micah Kingman 21.13

6 WAGNER, Carter Rose Hill 21.94

7 HELBING, Dalton Clearwater 22.52

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 GORGES, Braydon Andale 16.67

2 GRANT, Jashun Wichita-South 17.01

3 PEPPERD, Zane Goddard 17.16

4 JONES, Abel Wichita-South 17.86

5 SCHWAB, Nick Andale 18.52

6 NICKEL, Riley Andale 18.55

7 POTUCEK, Jacksyn Andale 19.58

8 THOMPSON, Connor Wellington 21.45

#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TYMONY, Tamaya Wichita-West 13.72  (NW) 5(1) 10

2 CARSON, Jacie Goddard Eisenho 13.95  (NW) 4(1) 8

3 SMITH, Re'Shyia Wichita-West 13.98  (NW) 4(2) 6

4 HARP, Jaden Andale 14.03  (NW) 5(2) 5

5 ORTMAN, Kayla Goddard Eisenho 14.04  (NW) 3(1) 4

6 MUNOZ, Marisela Andale 14.30  (NW) 5(3) 3

7 BANKS, Raisha Wichita-South 14.32  (NW) 4(3) 2

8 STEWART, Haley Valley Center 14.39  (NW) 4(4) 1

9 HOOVER, Shelby Valley Center 14.43  (NW) 3(2)
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 STARKS, Taryn Conway Springs 14.44  (NW) 5(4)

11 CAMPBELL, Josie Garden Plain 14.50  (NW) 5(5)

12 NAVE, Elizabethe Maize South 14.65  (NW) 2(1)

13 WILLIAMS, Dabresha Wichita-West 14.68  (NW) 5(6)

14 LAROUCHE, Justice Clearwater 14.71  (NW) 4(5)

15 MCCOY, Ariah Clearwater 14.72  (NW) 4(6)

16 ROLL, Brooklyn Valley Center 14.83  (NW) 3(3)

17 SPILLUM, Kasidy Goddard 14.91  (NW) 2(2)

18 NDALE, Trinasia Wichita-South 14.96  (NW) 3(4)

19 CUBBAGE-WILLIAMS, Amber Wellington 14.97  (NW) 5(7)

20 ANDERSON, Kaylyn Valley Center 15.10  (NW) 2(3)

21 ESPOSITO, Ashtyn Valley Center 15.17  (NW) 3(5)

22 BROWN, Shelbi Goddard Eisenho 15.25  (NW) 2(4)

23 MCREYNOLDS, Kennedy Garden Plain 15.32  (NW) 4(7)

24 HUGHES, Asharia Wichita-West 15.38  (NW) 4(8)

25 LAFEVER, Emma Rose Hill 15.55  (NW) 3(6)

26 ENGLAND, Emma Valley Center 15.58  (NW) 3(7)

27 VRBAS, Caroline Rose Hill 15.73  (NW) 2(5)

28 SCOGGIN, Annie Goddard 16.03  (NW) 2(6)

29 CROTTY, Ava Goddard Eisenho 16.08  (NW) 2(7)

30 WOOTEN, Ellie Kingman 16.12  (NW) 2(8)

31 WOLF, Lanie Maize South 16.58  (NW) 1(1)

32 OCHIENG, Haley Wichita-South 16.61  (NW) 3(8)

33 BAIRD, Darynne Maize South 16.71  (NW) 1(2)

34 THACH, Nancy Wichita-South 16.88  (NW) 1(3)

35 REMPEL, Hailey Valley Center 17.21  (NW) 1(4)

36 GODFREY, Kaelyn Valley Center 18.01  (NW) 1(5)

37 MCILRATH, Savanah Rose Hill 18.31  (NW) 1(6)

HOTZ, Lauren Rose Hill DNS  (NW) 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 WOLF, Lanie Maize South 16.58

2 BAIRD, Darynne Maize South 16.71

3 THACH, Nancy Wichita-South 16.88

4 REMPEL, Hailey Valley Center 17.21

5 GODFREY, Kaelyn Valley Center 18.01

6 MCILRATH, Savanah Rose Hill 18.31

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 NAVE, Elizabethe Maize South 14.65

2 SPILLUM, Kasidy Goddard 14.91

3 ANDERSON, Kaylyn Valley Center 15.10

4 BROWN, Shelbi Goddard Eisenho 15.25

5 VRBAS, Caroline Rose Hill 15.73

6 SCOGGIN, Annie Goddard 16.03

#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
7 CROTTY, Ava Goddard Eisenho 16.08

8 WOOTEN, Ellie Kingman 16.12

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 ORTMAN, Kayla Goddard Eisenho 14.04

2 HOOVER, Shelby Valley Center 14.43

3 ROLL, Brooklyn Valley Center 14.83

4 NDALE, Trinasia Wichita-South 14.96

5 ESPOSITO, Ashtyn Valley Center 15.17

6 LAFEVER, Emma Rose Hill 15.55

7 ENGLAND, Emma Valley Center 15.58

8 OCHIENG, Haley Wichita-South 16.61

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 CARSON, Jacie Goddard Eisenho 13.95

2 SMITH, Re'Shyia Wichita-West 13.98

3 BANKS, Raisha Wichita-South 14.32

4 STEWART, Haley Valley Center 14.39

5 LAROUCHE, Justice Clearwater 14.71

6 MCCOY, Ariah Clearwater 14.72

7 MCREYNOLDS, Kennedy Garden Plain 15.32

8 HUGHES, Asharia Wichita-West 15.38

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 TYMONY, Tamaya Wichita-West 13.72

2 HARP, Jaden Andale 14.03

3 MUNOZ, Marisela Andale 14.30

4 STARKS, Taryn Conway Springs 14.44

5 CAMPBELL, Josie Garden Plain 14.50

6 WILLIAMS, Dabresha Wichita-West 14.68

7 CUBBAGE-WILLIAMS, Amber Wellington 14.97

HOTZ, Lauren Rose Hill DNS

#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HUGGINS, Jordan Wichita-South 11.51  (NW) 7(1) 10

2 RIVERS, Joeinus Wichita-West 11.94  (NW) 7(2) 8

3 HARRIS, Daylon Wichita-South 12.04  (NW) 7(3) 6

4 NELSON, Jomarion Wichita-West 12.06  (NW) 7(4) 5

5 FOOS, Cody Goddard 12.09  (NW) 7(5) 4

6 TANGUMA, Antonio Valley Center 12.11  (NW) 6(1) 3

7 DUNBAR, Tyler Valley Center 12.13  (NW) 3(1) 2

8 VAZQUEZ, Eunicio Wichita-West 12.15  (NW) 6(2) 1

9 BROZEK, Fenton Goddard 12.22  (NW) 6(3)

10 RAINEY, Shakiah Wichita-South 12.27  (NW) 6(4)

11 BEASON, Reese Goddard 12.29  (NW) 4(1)

12 BRUNOW, Carson Goddard Eisenho 12.30  (NW) 4(2)

13 MCPHEETERS, Nathan Maize South 12.33  (NW) 2(1)

14 MADDEN, Devin Goddard 12.33  (NW) 7(6)

15 HARDEN, Kaleb Valley Center 12.33  (NW) 4(3)
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
16 CLARK, Tanner Kingman 12.35  (NW) 4(4)

17 LANDERS, Cole Andale 12.37  (NW) 6(5)

18 MEYER, Noah Andale 12.38  (NW) 6(6)

18 HILT, Isaac Wellington 12.38  (NW) 7(7)

20 WILSON, Kade Valley Center 12.41  (NW) 6(7)

21 STACY, Hunter Valley Center 12.55  (NW) 3(2)

22 LIES, Ivan Andale 12.58  (NW) 3(3)

23 HATFIELD, John Rose Hill 12.65  (NW) 4(5)

24 BENNETT, Chase Valley Center 12.65  (NW) 5(1)

25 NICKEL, Riley Andale 12.67  (NW) 5(2)

26 BERGMAN, Jarret Valley Center 12.75  (NW) 2(2)

27 SCHROEDER, Aiden Clearwater 12.75  (NW) 5(3)

28 CORDER, Levi Clearwater 12.79  (NW) 3(4)

29 HO, Brent Goddard Eisenho 12.80  (NW) 2(3)

30 HOEFGEN, Eayn Valley Center 12.84  (NW) 5(4)

31 SPENCER, Tyler Goddard Eisenho 12.87  (NW) 1(1)

32 KAUFFMAN, Camryn Valley Center 12.90  (NW) 3(5)

33 HAHN, Trey Garden Plain 12.90  (NW) 5(5)

34 ALLEN, Savon Wichita-South 12.91  (NW) 7(8)

35 WARREN, Logan Conway Springs 12.92  (NW) 5(6)

36 FRIESS, Patrick Conway Springs 12.92  (NW) 3(6)

37 SMITH, Haden Kingman 12.93  (NW) 1(2)

38 SAUNDERS, Quentin Wichita-West 13.00  (NW) 6(8)

39 KREHBIEL, Micah Kingman 13.05  (NW) 2(4)

40 STONE, Wylee Wellington 13.09  (NW) 3(7)

41 SOLOMON, Ian Conway Springs 13.22  (NW) 4(6)

42 COYKENDALL, Trey Rose Hill 13.28  (NW) 2(5)

43 WITCHER, Zac Winfield 13.29  (NW) 5(7)

44 DUNN, Dylan Valley Center 13.30  (NW) 2(6)

45 REYES, Lucas Wellington 13.31  (NW) 2(7)

46 SINGVONGSA, Ace Winfield 13.39  (NW) 5(8)

47 HALL, Matthew Maize South 13.63  (NW) 1(3)

48 PICKERING, Shaun Rose Hill 13.81  (NW) 2(8)

49 TITUS, Justin Valley Center 13.86  (NW) 3(8)

50 PENG, Aaron Goddard Eisenho 13.95  (NW) 1(4)

51 YODER, Lance Garden Plain 14.08  (NW) 1(5)

52 DANNUNZIO, Jack Maize South 14.97  (NW) 1(6)

53 HOSS, Harley Maize South 16.09  (NW) 1(7)

PETTEGREW, Trace Conway Springs DNS  (NW) 4

BEVAN, Braeden Wellington DNS  (NW) 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 SPENCER, Tyler Goddard Eisenho 12.87

2 SMITH, Haden Kingman 12.93

#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 HALL, Matthew Maize South 13.63

4 PENG, Aaron Goddard Eisenho 13.95

5 YODER, Lance Garden Plain 14.08

6 DANNUNZIO, Jack Maize South 14.97

7 HOSS, Harley Maize South 16.09

Section 2 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 MCPHEETERS, Nathan Maize South 12.33

2 BERGMAN, Jarret Valley Center 12.75

3 HO, Brent Goddard Eisenho 12.80

4 KREHBIEL, Micah Kingman 13.05

5 COYKENDALL, Trey Rose Hill 13.28

6 DUNN, Dylan Valley Center 13.30

7 REYES, Lucas Wellington 13.31

8 PICKERING, Shaun Rose Hill 13.81

Section 3 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 DUNBAR, Tyler Valley Center 12.13

2 STACY, Hunter Valley Center 12.55

3 LIES, Ivan Andale 12.58

4 CORDER, Levi Clearwater 12.79

5 KAUFFMAN, Camryn Valley Center 12.90

6 FRIESS, Patrick Conway Springs 12.92

7 STONE, Wylee Wellington 13.09

8 TITUS, Justin Valley Center 13.86

Section 4 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 BEASON, Reese Goddard 12.29

2 BRUNOW, Carson Goddard Eisenho 12.30

3 HARDEN, Kaleb Valley Center 12.33

4 CLARK, Tanner Kingman 12.35

5 HATFIELD, John Rose Hill 12.65

6 SOLOMON, Ian Conway Springs 13.22

PETTEGREW, Trace Conway Springs DNS

BEVAN, Braeden Wellington DNS

Section 5 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 BENNETT, Chase Valley Center 12.65

2 NICKEL, Riley Andale 12.67

3 SCHROEDER, Aiden Clearwater 12.75

4 HOEFGEN, Eayn Valley Center 12.84

5 HAHN, Trey Garden Plain 12.90

6 WARREN, Logan Conway Springs 12.92

7 WITCHER, Zac Winfield 13.29

8 SINGVONGSA, Ace Winfield 13.39

Section 6 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 TANGUMA, Antonio Valley Center 12.11

2 VAZQUEZ, Eunicio Wichita-West 12.15

3 BROZEK, Fenton Goddard 12.22

4 RAINEY, Shakiah Wichita-South 12.27
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 LANDERS, Cole Andale 12.37

6 MEYER, Noah Andale 12.38

7 WILSON, Kade Valley Center 12.41

8 SAUNDERS, Quentin Wichita-West 13.00

Section 7 of 7 Wind:   (NW)

1 HUGGINS, Jordan Wichita-South 11.51

2 RIVERS, Joeinus Wichita-West 11.94

3 HARRIS, Daylon Wichita-South 12.04

4 NELSON, Jomarion Wichita-West 12.06

5 FOOS, Cody Goddard 12.09

6 MADDEN, Devin Goddard 12.33

7 HILT, Isaac Wellington 12.38

8 ALLEN, Savon Wichita-South 12.91

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SMITH, Reagan Garden Plain 6:23.97 10

2 MEYER, Anastasia Andale 6:34.73 8

3 BEERS, Ava Goddard Eisenho 6:36.65 6

4 WEDEL, Hope Valley Center 6:51.79 5

5 WINTERS, Jadyn Valley Center 6:55.69 4

6 BENDER, Molly Conway Springs 6:57.76 3

7 ZOGLMANN, Rosalyn Conway Springs 7:01.64 2

8 SCHRAG, Bethany Valley Center 7:11.43 1

9 NEUMANN , Naomi Classical School o 7:30.15

10 FOLEY, Paitynn Clearwater 7:53.41

11 RICHARDS, Courtney Garden Plain 7:54.29

12 THACH, Nancy Wichita-South 7:57.57

13 HOPPER, Olivia Andale 8:30.45

14 NOBLIT, Alexis Kingman 8:42.87

15 MARTINEZ, Arely Wichita-South 8:56.03

BOCK, Ellie Clearwater DNS

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 TICE, Will Garden Plain 5:17.10 10

2 SHIVE, Paul Classical School o 5:21.51 8

3 LE, Patrick Maize South 5:24.55 6

4 PORTER, Tavion Wichita-South 5:24.79 5

5 ECK, Levi Maize South 5:26.61 4

6 NEMECHEK, Nathan Andale 5:27.50 3

7 PROCTOR, Chris Wichita-South 5:36.09 2

8 PALVELSKI, Isaac Andale 5:36.85 1

9 WALTER, Jacob Clearwater 5:37.60

10 SCHRAG, Noah Valley Center 5:39.27

11 GUERRERO, Danny Wichita-West 5:52.67

12 WHITMORE, Adam Goddard Eisenho 5:53.72

#9 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
13 DAERR, Teagen Garden Plain 5:54.18

14 WILSON, Alec Clearwater 5:57.04

15 TA, Kevin Goddard Eisenho 6:01.84

16 WAGNER, Jacob Wichita-West 6:04.30

17 FLORES, Jose Wichita-West 6:04.92

18 ASMUSSEN, Alex Valley Center 6:05.51

19 CAMP, Braxton Andale 6:06.11

20 SHORE, Hunter Clearwater 6:12.46

21 GARTEN, Lucas Valley Center 6:12.83

22 MEYER, Jaden Conway Springs 6:15.55

23 ARHEART, Alexander Rose Hill 6:22.82

24 KLAUSMEYER, Trent Clearwater 6:28.67

25 CAMPOS, David Wichita-South 6:31.83

26 HAILEY, Elijah Valley Center 6:32.08

27 YODER, Lance Garden Plain 6:39.90

28 COUGHLIN, Colten Goddard Eisenho 6:43.20

#18 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Andale (A) 54.91 2(1) 10

2 Goddard Eisenhower (A) 57.25 1(1) 8

3 Wichita-South (A) 57.32 2(2) 6

4 Garden Plain (A) 58.03 2(3) 5

5 Valley Center (A) 58.47 2(4) 4

6 Clearwater (A) 58.84 2(5) 3

7 Rose Hill (A) 1:00.42 1(2) 2

8 Wichita-South (B) 1:00.46 1(3) 1

9 Maize South (A) 1:00.78 2(6)

10 Goddard (A) 1:01.82 2(7)

11 Conway Springs (A) 1:03.61 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Goddard Eisenhower (A) 57.25

2 Rose Hill (A) 1:00.42

3 Wichita-South (B) 1:00.46

Section 2 of 2

1 Andale (A) 54.91

2 Wichita-South (A) 57.32

3 Garden Plain (A) 58.03

4 Valley Center (A) 58.47

5 Clearwater (A) 58.84

6 Maize South (A) 1:00.78

7 Goddard (A) 1:01.82

8 Conway Springs (A) 1:03.61
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#17 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Andale (A) 46.89 2(1) 10

2 Wichita-South (B) 47.06 2(2) 8

3 Goddard (A) 47.40 1(1) 6

4 Kingman (A) 48.17 1(2) 5

5 Clearwater (A) 49.15 1(3) 4

6 Wellington (A) 49.33 2(3) 3

7 Andale (B) 49.57 2(4) 2

8 Rose Hill (A) 49.80 1(4) 1

9 Wellington (B) 50.02 2(5)

10 Maize South (A) 51.24 2(6)

11 Conway Springs (A) 51.78 1(5)

12 Garden Plain (A) 52.18 1(6)

13 Rose Hill (B) 52.90 1(7)

Valley Center (A) DQ 2

Wichita-South (A) DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Goddard (A) 47.40

2 Kingman (A) 48.17

3 Clearwater (A) 49.15

4 Rose Hill (A) 49.80

5 Conway Springs (A) 51.78

6 Garden Plain (A) 52.18

7 Rose Hill (B) 52.90

Section 2 of 2

1 Andale (A) 46.89

2 Wichita-South (B) 47.06

3 Wellington (A) 49.33

4 Andale (B) 49.57

5 Wellington (B) 50.02

6 Maize South (A) 51.24

Valley Center (A) DQ

Wichita-South (A) DNS

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PACHECO, Miriam Wichita-West 1:04.31 3(1) 10

2 SMITH, Madelyn Goddard Eisenho 1:09.25 3(2) 8

3 GARCIA, Isabella Goddard 1:11.22 3(3) 6

4 WOODSON, Hannah Goddard Eisenho 1:12.52 2(1) 5

5 CLY, Jaylynn Goddard 1:13.00 2(2) 4

6 HELTEN, Olivia Garden Plain 1:13.30 3(4) 3

7 HUNT, Makendra Goddard Eisenho 1:14.18 3(5) 2

8 BERRY, Brianna Wichita-South 1:14.49 3(6) 1

9 STEWART, Haley Valley Center 1:14.60 2(3)

#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 SMITH, Brittany Maize South 1:16.67 2(4)

11 SCHULE, Savannah Clearwater 1:16.87 3(7)

12 ESPOSITO, Ashtyn Valley Center 1:17.44 3(8)

13 ROLL, Brooklyn Valley Center 1:18.60 2(5)

14 BARNETT, Samaris Wichita-South 1:20.09 1(1)

15 BEERS, Ava Goddard Eisenho 1:21.03 2(6)

16 FREEMAN-GRIFFITH, Shanai Wichita-South 1:22.69 1(2)

17 SMITH, Carmen Wellington 1:23.74 1(3)

18 SCOGGIN, Bailey Goddard 1:24.80 2(7)

19 VRBAS, Caroline Rose Hill 1:28.09 1(4)

20 RINDT, Tara Goddard 1:29.00 2(8)

21 MCILRATH, Savanah Rose Hill 1:29.23 1(5)

22 GUERRERO, Maria Rose Hill 1:29.36 1(6)

23 LAFEVER, Emma Rose Hill 1:33.39 1(7)

GRISHAM, Brooke Maize South DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 BARNETT, Samaris Wichita-South 1:20.09

2 FREEMAN-GRIFFITH, Shanai Wichita-South 1:22.69

3 SMITH, Carmen Wellington 1:23.74

4 VRBAS, Caroline Rose Hill 1:28.09

5 MCILRATH, Savanah Rose Hill 1:29.23

6 GUERRERO, Maria Rose Hill 1:29.36

7 LAFEVER, Emma Rose Hill 1:33.39

GRISHAM, Brooke Maize South DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 WOODSON, Hannah Goddard Eisenho 1:12.52

2 CLY, Jaylynn Goddard 1:13.00

3 STEWART, Haley Valley Center 1:14.60

4 SMITH, Brittany Maize South 1:16.67

5 ROLL, Brooklyn Valley Center 1:18.60

6 BEERS, Ava Goddard Eisenho 1:21.03

7 SCOGGIN, Bailey Goddard 1:24.80

8 RINDT, Tara Goddard 1:29.00

Section 3 of 3

1 PACHECO, Miriam Wichita-West 1:04.31

2 SMITH, Madelyn Goddard Eisenho 1:09.25

3 GARCIA, Isabella Goddard 1:11.22

4 HELTEN, Olivia Garden Plain 1:13.30

5 HUNT, Makendra Goddard Eisenho 1:14.18

6 BERRY, Brianna Wichita-South 1:14.49

7 SCHULE, Savannah Clearwater 1:16.87

8 ESPOSITO, Ashtyn Valley Center 1:17.44
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#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 VAZQUEZ, Eunicio Wichita-West 56.68 4(1) 10

2 NORWOOD, Rosh Wichita-West 56.92 2(1) 8

3 YBARRA, Chilson Wellington 57.22 4(2) 6

4 LEHMAN, Jacob Valley Center 57.30 4(3) 5

5 BENNETT, Chase Valley Center 58.25 4(4) 4

6 PHILLIPS, Gabe Valley Center 58.44 3(1) 3

7 PEPPERD, Jayce Goddard 58.57 3(2) 2

8 STUCKY, Eli Maize South 59.30 4(5) 1

9 FREUND, Trey Goddard Eisenho 1:00.40 2(2)

10 SMITH, Haden Kingman 1:00.54 2(3)

11 SAFFELL, Zach Wellington 1:01.02 4(6)

12 HEROY, Connor Goddard 1:01.21 3(3)

13 SCHAUF, Nick Clearwater 1:02.55 3(4)

14 WITCHER, Zac Winfield 1:03.05 2(4)

15 ALLEN, Kevin Maize South 1:04.39 2(5)

16 HUMBLE, Holden Goddard Eisenho 1:04.65 2(6)

17 LAUREANO, Leo Maize South 1:04.83 1(1)

18 THOMPSON, Chad Rose Hill 1:05.70 1(2)

19 GARCIA, Pedro Wichita-West 1:06.32 2(7)

20 CHESNEY, Kent Goddard 1:07.19 3(5)

21 HARDYWAY, Jeak Juan Wichita-South 1:07.27 3(6)

22 REYES, Jose Wichita-South 1:09.06 1(3)

23 DIXON, Michael Rose Hill 1:09.90 2(8)

24 RAMIREZ, Roman Wichita-South 1:14.56 1(4)

25 TAMBLING, Gryphen Rose Hill 1:15.59 3(7)

26 KOEHLER, Chase Wellington 1:16.55 1(5)

SANTILLAN, Max Goddard Eisenho DNS 1

HASSAN, Emile Wichita-South DNS 3

UNGLES, Gabe Andale DNS 4

RITCHIE, Bradyn Goddard Eisenho DNS 4

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 LAUREANO, Leo Maize South 1:04.83

2 THOMPSON, Chad Rose Hill 1:05.70

3 REYES, Jose Wichita-South 1:09.06

4 RAMIREZ, Roman Wichita-South 1:14.56

5 KOEHLER, Chase Wellington 1:16.55

SANTILLAN, Max Goddard Eisenho DNS

Section 2 of 4

1 NORWOOD, Rosh Wichita-West 56.92

2 FREUND, Trey Goddard Eisenho 1:00.40

3 SMITH, Haden Kingman 1:00.54

4 WITCHER, Zac Winfield 1:03.05

5 ALLEN, Kevin Maize South 1:04.39

#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 HUMBLE, Holden Goddard Eisenho 1:04.65

7 GARCIA, Pedro Wichita-West 1:06.32

8 DIXON, Michael Rose Hill 1:09.90

Section 3 of 4

1 PHILLIPS, Gabe Valley Center 58.44

2 PEPPERD, Jayce Goddard 58.57

3 HEROY, Connor Goddard 1:01.21

4 SCHAUF, Nick Clearwater 1:02.55

5 CHESNEY, Kent Goddard 1:07.19

6 HARDYWAY, Jeak Juan Wichita-South 1:07.27

7 TAMBLING, Gryphen Rose Hill 1:15.59

HASSAN, Emile Wichita-South DNS

Section 4 of 4

1 VAZQUEZ, Eunicio Wichita-West 56.68

2 YBARRA, Chilson Wellington 57.22

3 LEHMAN, Jacob Valley Center 57.30

4 BENNETT, Chase Valley Center 58.25

5 STUCKY, Eli Maize South 59.30

6 SAFFELL, Zach Wellington 1:01.02

UNGLES, Gabe Andale DNS

RITCHIE, Bradyn Goddard Eisenho DNS

#16 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BEYER, Aly Andale 54.54 2(1) 10

2 LYNCH, Aliyah Goddard Eisenho 56.80 2(2) 8

3 FRY, Alyssa Goddard Eisenho 58.16 2(3) 6

4 LUCKERT, Olivia Maize South 58.38 2(4) 5

5 SHACKELFORD, Isabel Andale 58.96 2(5) 4

6 SMITH, Nivea Wichita-South 59.15 2(6) 3

7 BYERS, Reese Garden Plain 59.96 2(7) 2

8 SCHROEDER, Akira Goddard Eisenho 59.96 1(1) 1

9 RIVERIA, Unyty Wichita-South 1:03.65 1(2)

10 GEORGE, Da'Vonna Wichita-South 1:05.39 2(8)

11 MARTIN, Kylie Wichita-South 1:15.59 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SCHROEDER, Akira Goddard Eisenho 59.96

2 RIVERIA, Unyty Wichita-South 1:03.65

3 MARTIN, Kylie Wichita-South 1:15.59

Section 2 of 2

1 BEYER, Aly Andale 54.54

2 LYNCH, Aliyah Goddard Eisenho 56.80

3 FRY, Alyssa Goddard Eisenho 58.16

4 LUCKERT, Olivia Maize South 58.38
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#16 Women's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 SHACKELFORD, Isabel Andale 58.96

6 SMITH, Nivea Wichita-South 59.15

7 BYERS, Reese Garden Plain 59.96

8 GEORGE, Da'Vonna Wichita-South 1:05.39

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SAUNDERS, Quentin Wichita-West 45.99 3(1) 10

2 PEPPERD, Zane Goddard 46.22 3(2) 8

3 GORGES, Braydon Andale 47.77 3(3) 6

4 ALBERS, Logan Garden Plain 47.85 2(1) 5

5 MACIAS, Felix Wichita-South 48.08 3(4) 4

6 POTUCEK, Jacksyn Andale 48.38 2(2) 3

7 SWINGLE, Matt Kingman 48.50 1(1) 2

8 OH, Seong Chan Winfield 48.90 1(2) 0.5

8 EVANS, Cade Rose Hill 48.90 1(2) 0.5

10 LYBARGER, Stephen Valley Center 49.47 3(5)

11 HARVEY, Tyler Goddard 49.58 2(3)

12 SCHWAB, Nick Andale 49.78 3(6)

13 WAGNER, Carter Rose Hill 50.19 2(4)

14 SEILER, Matthew Andale 50.66 3(7)

15 THOMPSON, Connor Wellington 50.86 3(8)

16 HELBING, Dalton Clearwater 51.70 1(4)

17 SOLOMON, Ian Conway Springs 52.50 1(5)

18 JONES, Brannon Wichita-South 52.93 2(5)

19 KOCHICK, Kale Rose Hill 53.49 2(6)

20 PATTERSON, Vance Rose Hill 54.50 1(6)

21 LANDRUM, Aumario Wichita-South 56.70 1(7)

GREEN, Colin Wellington DNS 2

JONES, Abel Wichita-South DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 SWINGLE, Matt Kingman 48.50

2 OH, Seong Chan Winfield 48.90

2 EVANS, Cade Rose Hill 48.90

4 HELBING, Dalton Clearwater 51.70

5 SOLOMON, Ian Conway Springs 52.50

6 PATTERSON, Vance Rose Hill 54.50

7 LANDRUM, Aumario Wichita-South 56.70

Section 2 of 3

1 ALBERS, Logan Garden Plain 47.85

2 POTUCEK, Jacksyn Andale 48.38

3 HARVEY, Tyler Goddard 49.58

4 WAGNER, Carter Rose Hill 50.19

5 JONES, Brannon Wichita-South 52.93

#15 Men's 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 KOCHICK, Kale Rose Hill 53.49

GREEN, Colin Wellington DNS

JONES, Abel Wichita-South DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 SAUNDERS, Quentin Wichita-West 45.99

2 PEPPERD, Zane Goddard 46.22

3 GORGES, Braydon Andale 47.77

4 MACIAS, Felix Wichita-South 48.08

5 LYBARGER, Stephen Valley Center 49.47

6 SCHWAB, Nick Andale 49.78

7 SEILER, Matthew Andale 50.66

8 THOMPSON, Connor Wellington 50.86

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SMITH, Reagan Garden Plain 2:49.43 2(1) 10

2 THEIS, Lauren Kingman 2:49.92 2(2) 8

3 GREGG, Jayden Andale 2:52.24 2(3) 6

4 WEGERER, Kelli Andale 2:52.98 2(4) 5

5 WINTERS, Jadyn Valley Center 2:53.61 2(5) 4

6 BRETH, Haylie Valley Center 2:54.12 2(6) 3

7 SHERBIN, Delilah Wichita-South 2:55.08 2(7) 2

8 SCHRAG, Bethany Valley Center 2:55.87 2(8) 1

9 EMIG, Bailey Valley Center 2:56.21 2(9)

10 HORNING, Teagan Valley Center 2:56.88 2(10)

11 WEDEL, Hope Valley Center 2:57.24 2(11)

12 HIBBS, Mackenzie Goddard Eisenho 3:06.40 1(1)

13 TREDWAY, Abby Wellington 3:06.57 1(2)

14 BERLIN, Brooke Clearwater 3:06.70 1(3)

15 MOSES, Madison Valley Center 3:10.77 1(4)

16 HIBBS, Morgan Goddard Eisenho 3:12.69 1(5)

17 BUI, Abby Valley Center 3:16.12 1(6)

18 RAMIREZ, Layla Wichita-South 3:16.18 1(7)

19 HARE, Julianna Goddard 3:17.05 1(8)

20 NEUMANN , Naomi Classical School o 3:22.07 1(9)

21 DOVER, Briana Goddard Eisenho 3:50.79 1(10)

22 MARTINEZ, Arely Wichita-South 3:57.51 1(11)

NOBLIT, Alexis Kingman DNS 1

GOWDY, Autumn Rose Hill DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 HIBBS, Mackenzie Goddard Eisenho 3:06.40

2 TREDWAY, Abby Wellington 3:06.57

3 BERLIN, Brooke Clearwater 3:06.70

4 MOSES, Madison Valley Center 3:10.77

VALLEY CENTER JV INVITATIONAL
Valley Center, KS
Valley Center

Monday, April 8, 2019
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/8/2019 10:50 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 12



#8 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 HIBBS, Morgan Goddard Eisenho 3:12.69

6 BUI, Abby Valley Center 3:16.12

7 RAMIREZ, Layla Wichita-South 3:16.18

8 HARE, Julianna Goddard 3:17.05

9 NEUMANN , Naomi Classical School o 3:22.07

10 DOVER, Briana Goddard Eisenho 3:50.79

11 MARTINEZ, Arely Wichita-South 3:57.51

NOBLIT, Alexis Kingman DNS

GOWDY, Autumn Rose Hill DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 SMITH, Reagan Garden Plain 2:49.43

2 THEIS, Lauren Kingman 2:49.92

3 GREGG, Jayden Andale 2:52.24

4 WEGERER, Kelli Andale 2:52.98

5 WINTERS, Jadyn Valley Center 2:53.61

6 BRETH, Haylie Valley Center 2:54.12

7 SHERBIN, Delilah Wichita-South 2:55.08

8 SCHRAG, Bethany Valley Center 2:55.87

9 EMIG, Bailey Valley Center 2:56.21

10 HORNING, Teagan Valley Center 2:56.88

11 WEDEL, Hope Valley Center 2:57.24

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MCGUIRE, Torin Clearwater 1:17.56 1(1) 10

2 HAMAD, Kadin Goddard 1:20.30 1(2) 8

3 RUTIAGA, Angel Goddard 1:21.63 1(3) 6

4 GASCON, Anthony Wichita-West 2:12.44 2(1) 5

5 GNAGY, Evan Maize South 2:16.84 2(2) 4

6 HARRIS, Shahid Wichita-South 2:16.92 2(3) 3

7 AOUAD, Eli Andale 2:18.54 2(4) 2

8 DOFFING, Nathan Conway Springs 2:22.02 2(5) 1

9 SCHRAG, Noah Valley Center 2:22.08 2(6)

10 YBARRA, Chilson Wellington 2:22.37 2(7)

11 SHIVE, Paul Classical School o 2:23.27 2(8)

12 MCHATTEN, Timothy Valley Center 2:25.31 2(9)

13 TICE, Will Garden Plain 2:27.10 2(10)

14 SELIGMANN, Christian Valley Center 2:30.80 2(11)

15 BARTONEK, Carter Conway Springs 2:32.01 2(12)

16 SIMONS, Cody Garden Plain 2:32.11 2(13)

17 TA, Kevin Goddard Eisenho 2:32.60 2(14)

18 LEHMAN, Titus Wichita-South 2:36.26 2(15)

19 SICKLES, Seth Clearwater 2:36.74 2(16)

20 PAULY, Lance Conway Springs 2:36.82 2(17)

21 SCHUETZ, Ashton Valley Center 2:41.03 1(4)

22 ASMUSSEN, Alex Valley Center 2:42.43 1(5)

23 BLANCO, Favian Andale 2:42.92 2(18)

#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
24 BECK, Michael Valley Center 2:46.45 1(6)

25 HUGHES, Lastion Valley Center 2:49.39 1(7)

26 ARHEART, Alexander Rose Hill 2:52.83 1(8)

27 RUMSEY, Grant Goddard Eisenho 2:56.03 1(9)

28 CAMPOS, David Wichita-South 2:59.72 1(10)

29 BROWN, Brayden Goddard 3:03.03 1(11)

30 SANFORD, Cody Valley Center 3:05.12 1(12)

31 UNRUH, Nathan Valley Center 3:08.33 1(13)

32 ASTEGIANO, Jonah Goddard 3:12.86 1(14)

33 BISCHOFF, Adam Goddard Eisenho 3:26.99 1(15)

SCHAEFFER, Austin Maize South DNS 2

ANKERHOLZ, Dalen Clearwater DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MCGUIRE, Torin Clearwater 1:17.56

2 HAMAD, Kadin Goddard 1:20.30

3 RUTIAGA, Angel Goddard 1:21.63

4 SCHUETZ, Ashton Valley Center 2:41.03

5 ASMUSSEN, Alex Valley Center 2:42.43

6 BECK, Michael Valley Center 2:46.45

7 HUGHES, Lastion Valley Center 2:49.39

8 ARHEART, Alexander Rose Hill 2:52.83

9 RUMSEY, Grant Goddard Eisenho 2:56.03

10 CAMPOS, David Wichita-South 2:59.72

11 BROWN, Brayden Goddard 3:03.03

12 SANFORD, Cody Valley Center 3:05.12

13 UNRUH, Nathan Valley Center 3:08.33

14 ASTEGIANO, Jonah Goddard 3:12.86

15 BISCHOFF, Adam Goddard Eisenho 3:26.99

Section 2 of 2

1 GASCON, Anthony Wichita-West 2:12.44

2 GNAGY, Evan Maize South 2:16.84

3 HARRIS, Shahid Wichita-South 2:16.92

4 AOUAD, Eli Andale 2:18.54

5 DOFFING, Nathan Conway Springs 2:22.02

6 SCHRAG, Noah Valley Center 2:22.08

7 YBARRA, Chilson Wellington 2:22.37

8 SHIVE, Paul Classical School o 2:23.27

9 MCHATTEN, Timothy Valley Center 2:25.31

10 TICE, Will Garden Plain 2:27.10

11 SELIGMANN, Christian Valley Center 2:30.80

12 BARTONEK, Carter Conway Springs 2:32.01

13 SIMONS, Cody Garden Plain 2:32.11

14 TA, Kevin Goddard Eisenho 2:32.60
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
15 LEHMAN, Titus Wichita-South 2:36.26

16 SICKLES, Seth Clearwater 2:36.74

17 PAULY, Lance Conway Springs 2:36.82

18 BLANCO, Favian Andale 2:42.92

SCHAEFFER, Austin Maize South DNS

ANKERHOLZ, Dalen Clearwater DNS

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PACHECO, Miriam Wichita-West 28.33  (NW) 5(1) 10

2 SMITH, Re'Shyia Wichita-West 29.52  (NW) 5(2) 8

3 BERRY, Brianna Wichita-South 29.78  (NW) 5(3) 6

4 BANKS, Raisha Wichita-South 29.94  (NW) 5(4) 5

5 TYMONY, Tamaya Wichita-West 30.08  (NW) 4(1) 4

6 HARP, Jaden Andale 30.11  (NW) 5(5) 3

7 UEHLING, Jenna Maize South 30.16  (NW) 4(2) 2

8 CAMPBELL, Josie Garden Plain 30.22  (NW) 5(6) 1

9 CARSON, Jacie Goddard Eisenho 30.68  (NW) 4(3)

10 ORTMAN, Kayla Goddard Eisenho 30.91  (NW) 4(4)

11 MCREYNOLDS, Kennedy Garden Plain 31.08  (NW) 5(7)

12 HELTEN, Olivia Garden Plain 31.52  (NW) 4(5)

13 LAROUCHE, Justice Clearwater 31.73  (NW) 3(1)

14 HUGHES, Asharia Wichita-West 31.86  (NW) 3(2)

14 ROE, Kitara Wichita-South 31.86  (NW) 4(6)

16 FRADY, Joelle Maize South 32.02  (NW) 4(7)

17 KREIBACH, Erin Goddard 32.06  (NW) 3(3)

18 WOODSON, Hannah Goddard Eisenho 32.44  (NW) 2(1)

19 HOOVER, Shelby Valley Center 32.49  (NW) 3(4)

20 ROLL, Brooklyn Valley Center 32.59  (NW) 2(2)

21 CUBBAGE-WILLIAMS, Amber Wellington 32.64  (NW) 3(5)

22 ANDERSON, Kaylyn Valley Center 32.81  (NW) 3(6)

23 BAIRD, Darynne Maize South 32.96  (NW) 3(7)

24 BARNETT, Samaris Wichita-South 33.06  (NW) 2(3)

25 SPULLEN, Kassidy Goddard 33.28  (NW) 1(1)

26 WOOTEN, Ellie Kingman 33.32  (NW) 2(4)

27 LAFEVER, Emma Rose Hill 33.46  (NW) 2(5)

28 ENGLAND, Emma Valley Center 34.74  (NW) 1(2)

29 REMPEL, Hailey Valley Center 34.86  (NW) 1(3)

30 GODFREY, Kaelyn Valley Center 36.12  (NW) 1(4)

31 GUERRERO, Maria Rose Hill 37.26  (NW) 1(5)

GOWDY, Autumn Rose Hill DNS  (NW) 2

ESPOSITO, Ashtyn Valley Center DNS  (NW) 2

SCOGGIN, Annie Goddard DNS  (NW) 2

SMITH, Madelyn Goddard Eisenho DNS  (NW) 3

HOTZ, Lauren Rose Hill DNS  (NW) 4

MUNOZ, Marisela Andale DNS  (NW) 5

#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 SPULLEN, Kassidy Goddard 33.28

2 ENGLAND, Emma Valley Center 34.74

3 REMPEL, Hailey Valley Center 34.86

4 GODFREY, Kaelyn Valley Center 36.12

5 GUERRERO, Maria Rose Hill 37.26

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 WOODSON, Hannah Goddard Eisenho 32.44

2 ROLL, Brooklyn Valley Center 32.59

3 BARNETT, Samaris Wichita-South 33.06

4 WOOTEN, Ellie Kingman 33.32

5 LAFEVER, Emma Rose Hill 33.46

GOWDY, Autumn Rose Hill DNS

ESPOSITO, Ashtyn Valley Center DNS

SCOGGIN, Annie Goddard DNS

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 LAROUCHE, Justice Clearwater 31.73

2 HUGHES, Asharia Wichita-West 31.86

3 KREIBACH, Erin Goddard 32.06

4 HOOVER, Shelby Valley Center 32.49

5 CUBBAGE-WILLIAMS, Amber Wellington 32.64

6 ANDERSON, Kaylyn Valley Center 32.81

7 BAIRD, Darynne Maize South 32.96

SMITH, Madelyn Goddard Eisenho DNS

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 TYMONY, Tamaya Wichita-West 30.08

2 UEHLING, Jenna Maize South 30.16

3 CARSON, Jacie Goddard Eisenho 30.68

4 ORTMAN, Kayla Goddard Eisenho 30.91

5 HELTEN, Olivia Garden Plain 31.52

6 ROE, Kitara Wichita-South 31.86

7 FRADY, Joelle Maize South 32.02

HOTZ, Lauren Rose Hill DNS

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 PACHECO, Miriam Wichita-West 28.33

2 SMITH, Re'Shyia Wichita-West 29.52

3 BERRY, Brianna Wichita-South 29.78

4 BANKS, Raisha Wichita-South 29.94

5 HARP, Jaden Andale 30.11

6 CAMPBELL, Josie Garden Plain 30.22

7 MCREYNOLDS, Kennedy Garden Plain 31.08

MUNOZ, Marisela Andale DNS
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#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HOPSON, Tykeem Wichita-West 24.02  (NW) 6(1) 10

2 BEAVER, Damien Wichita-South 24.12  (NW) 6(2) 8

3 TANGUMA, Antonio Valley Center 24.82  (NW) 5(1) 6

4 RIVERS, Joeinus Wichita-West 24.90  (NW) 6(3) 5

5 CONGROVE, Kevin Kingman 25.00  (NW) 5(2) 4

6 WASHINGTON, Tayshawn Wellington 25.06  (NW) 5(3) 3

7 DUNBAR, Tyler Valley Center 25.11  (NW) 6(4) 2

8 KREHBIEL, Seth Kingman 25.17  (NW) 5(4) 1

9 MADDEN, Devin Goddard 25.46  (NW) 5(5)

10 PEREZ, Jordan Goddard 25.54  (NW) 4(1)

11 SAFFELL, Zach Wellington 25.56  (NW) 2(1)

12 PHILLIPS, Gabe Valley Center 25.59  (NW) 3(1)

13 CLARK, Tanner Kingman 25.62  (NW) 5(6)

14 WILSON, Kade Valley Center 25.65  (NW) 4(2)

15 HARDEN, Kaleb Valley Center 25.85  (NW) 1(1)

16 HAHN, Trey Garden Plain 25.95  (NW) 5(7)

17 STACY, Hunter Valley Center 25.95  (NW) 4(3)

18 BRUNOW, Carson Goddard Eisenho 26.01  (NW) 3(2)

19 RUSK, Trace Wellington 26.10  (NW) 4(4)

20 WARREN, Logan Conway Springs 26.26  (NW) 2(2)

21 KAUFFMAN, Camryn Valley Center 26.37  (NW) 5(8)

22 NELSON, Jomarion Wichita-West 26.41  (NW) 3(3)

23 LIES, Ivan Andale 26.42  (NW) 3(4)

24 CARR, Soren Goddard 26.47  (NW) 3(5)

25 MCPHEETERS, Nathan Maize South 26.53  (NW) 2(3)

26 HATFIELD, John Rose Hill 26.60  (NW) 3(6)

27 SPENCER, Tyler Goddard Eisenho 26.63  (NW) 1(2)

28 SCHROEDER, Aiden Clearwater 26.65  (NW) 4(5)

29 GUERRA, Johan Wichita-South 26.69  (NW) 2(4)

30 BENNETT, Chase Valley Center 26.73  (NW) 3(7)

31 HOEFGEN, Eayn Valley Center 26.77  (NW) 6(5)

32 SANEZ, Andres Wichita-South 26.78  (NW) 4(6)

33 MOTLEY, Malachi Maize South 27.03  (NW) 1(3)

34 STONE, Wylee Wellington 27.08  (NW) 2(5)

35 THOMPSON, Chad Rose Hill 27.15  (NW) 2(6)

36 ALBERS, Logan Garden Plain 27.28  (NW) 2(7)

37 MORRIS, Caden Wichita-South 27.42  (NW) 4(7)

38 SWINGLE, Matt Kingman 27.44  (NW) 2(8)

39 DUNN, Dylan Valley Center 27.67  (NW) 6(6)

40 HALL, Matthew Maize South 27.69  (NW) 1(4)

41 LINDSEY, Eldon Maize South 28.18  (NW) 1(5)

42 MCCFFREY, Jace Goddard Eisenho 28.59  (NW) 1(6)

43 DICKMAN, Carter Goddard Eisenho 28.73  (NW) 1(7)

44 TITUS, Justin Valley Center 29.08  (NW) 4(8)

BERGMAN, Jarret Valley Center DNS  (NW) 3

PARTHEMER, Caden Andale DNS  (NW) 6

#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

WITCHER, Zac Winfield DNS  (NW) 6

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 HARDEN, Kaleb Valley Center 25.85

2 SPENCER, Tyler Goddard Eisenho 26.63

3 MOTLEY, Malachi Maize South 27.03

4 HALL, Matthew Maize South 27.69

5 LINDSEY, Eldon Maize South 28.18

6 MCCFFREY, Jace Goddard Eisenho 28.59

7 DICKMAN, Carter Goddard Eisenho 28.73

Section 2 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 SAFFELL, Zach Wellington 25.56

2 WARREN, Logan Conway Springs 26.26

3 MCPHEETERS, Nathan Maize South 26.53

4 GUERRA, Johan Wichita-South 26.69

5 STONE, Wylee Wellington 27.08

6 THOMPSON, Chad Rose Hill 27.15

7 ALBERS, Logan Garden Plain 27.28

8 SWINGLE, Matt Kingman 27.44

Section 3 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 PHILLIPS, Gabe Valley Center 25.59

2 BRUNOW, Carson Goddard Eisenho 26.01

3 NELSON, Jomarion Wichita-West 26.41

4 LIES, Ivan Andale 26.42

5 CARR, Soren Goddard 26.47

6 HATFIELD, John Rose Hill 26.60

7 BENNETT, Chase Valley Center 26.73

BERGMAN, Jarret Valley Center DNS

Section 4 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 PEREZ, Jordan Goddard 25.54

2 WILSON, Kade Valley Center 25.65

3 STACY, Hunter Valley Center 25.95

4 RUSK, Trace Wellington 26.10

5 SCHROEDER, Aiden Clearwater 26.65

6 SANEZ, Andres Wichita-South 26.78

7 MORRIS, Caden Wichita-South 27.42

8 TITUS, Justin Valley Center 29.08

Section 5 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 TANGUMA, Antonio Valley Center 24.82

2 CONGROVE, Kevin Kingman 25.00

3 WASHINGTON, Tayshawn Wellington 25.06

4 KREHBIEL, Seth Kingman 25.17

5 MADDEN, Devin Goddard 25.46

6 CLARK, Tanner Kingman 25.62
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
7 HAHN, Trey Garden Plain 25.95

8 KAUFFMAN, Camryn Valley Center 26.37

Section 6 of 6 Wind:   (NW)

1 HOPSON, Tykeem Wichita-West 24.02

2 BEAVER, Damien Wichita-South 24.12

3 RIVERS, Joeinus Wichita-West 24.90

4 DUNBAR, Tyler Valley Center 25.11

5 HOEFGEN, Eayn Valley Center 26.77

6 DUNN, Dylan Valley Center 27.67

PARTHEMER, Caden Andale DNS

WITCHER, Zac Winfield DNS

#12 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 SCHMANKE, Sadie Conway Springs 15:06.25 10

2 MERTEN, Jasmin Clearwater 15:14.30 8

3 GARRISON, Audrie Clearwater 16:11.33 6

4 CHRANS, Jolie Wichita-South 16:17.15 5

5 RICHARDS, Courtney Garden Plain 17:05.77 4

6 HANES, Ava Clearwater 17:22.84 3

#11 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 OHLDE, Colton Clearwater 11:55.22 10

2 NEMECHEK, Nathan Andale 11:57.66 8

3 SANTILLAN, Max Goddard Eisenho 12:10.96 6

4 HILL, Luke Andale 12:12.02 5

5 SMITH, Cade Clearwater 12:20.06 4

6 VILLALOBOS, Omar Maize South 12:22.30 3

7 KRUMM, Ben Maize South 12:30.21 2

8 KINDER, Tanner Valley Center 12:42.50 1

9 WHITMORE, Adam Goddard Eisenho 12:56.20

10 GORGES, Alan Garden Plain 12:57.19

11 CAMP, Braxton Andale 13:12.32

12 GUMM, Jacob Goddard Eisenho 13:27.12

13 GORDON, Gabe Garden Plain 13:38.45

14 SMITH, Corbin Clearwater 14:01.26

15 KING, Aiden Maize South 14:07.86

16 CAMPOS, David Wichita-South 14:57.79

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Andale (A) 4:41.30 10

2 Goddard Eisenhower (A) 4:44.18 8

3 Goddard (A) 5:02.18 6

4 Goddard (B) 5:12.51 5

5 Conway Springs (A) 5:17.59 4

#20 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
6 Rose Hill (A) 5:29.51 3

7 Wichita-South (A) 5:37.10 2

#19 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Goddard (A) 3:48.25 2(1) 10

2 Kingman (A) 3:48.26 2(2) 8

3 Andale (A) 3:51.11 2(3) 6

4 Valley Center (A) 3:56.25 1(1) 5

5 Goddard (B) 3:59.49 1(2) 4

6 Maize South (A) 4:01.33 1(3) 3

7 Andale (B) 4:06.97 2(4) 2

8 Wichita-South (A) 4:09.68 1(4) 1

9 Rose Hill (B) 4:14.25 2(5)

10 Conway Springs (A) 4:16.74 2(6)

11 Conway Springs (B) 4:28.03 2(7)

12 Wichita-South (B) 4:40.71 1(5)

Clearwater (A) DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Valley Center (A) 3:56.25

2 Goddard (B) 3:59.49

3 Maize South (A) 4:01.33

4 Wichita-South (A) 4:09.68

5 Wichita-South (B) 4:40.71

Clearwater (A) DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Goddard (A) 3:48.25

2 Kingman (A) 3:48.26

3 Andale (A) 3:51.11

4 Andale (B) 4:06.97

5 Rose Hill (B) 4:14.25

6 Conway Springs (A) 4:16.74

7 Conway Springs (B) 4:28.03

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Andale ANDA 192

2 Wichita-South WIC2 116

3 Wichita-West WICH 79

4 Goddard GOD2 69

5 Valley Center VALL 44

6 Clearwater CLEA 37

7 Maize South MAIZ 32

8 Kingman KING 28

VALLEY CENTER JV INVITATIONAL
Valley Center, KS
Valley Center

Monday, April 8, 2019
OFFICIAL MEET REPORT

printed: 4/8/2019 10:50 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 16



Men's Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

9 Rose Hill ROSE 25.5

10 Garden Plain GARD 22

11 Goddard Eisenhower GODD 19

12 Conway Springs CONW 14

13 Wellington WELL 12

14 Classical School of Wichita CLAS 8

15 Winfield WINF 4.5

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Andale ANDA 157.5

2 Goddard Eisenhower GODD 103

3 Wichita-South WIC2 78

4 Wichita-West WICH 58

5 Clearwater CLEA 43

6 Garden Plain GARD 42.5

7 Valley Center VALL 36

8 Rose Hill ROSE 35

9 Goddard GOD2 33.5

10 Maize South MAIZ 25.5

11 Kingman KING 23

12 Wellington WELL 20

13 Conway Springs CONW 19
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